Position Other Positions Held

Prin. Water Resources Spec.

Operations & Maint. Manager

Operations & Maint. Manager

Sr. Engineering Technician

Water Resources Specialist

Sr. Engineering Technician

Management Analyst

Student Intern

Student Intern

Special District

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

Department

Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management

Asset Management

Total Wages

$133,703

$127,181

$109,222

$101,911

$101,278

$100,378

$84,456

$16,613

$9,544



