	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Prin. Water Resources Spec.		San Diego County Water Authority	Asset Management	\$133,703
2.	Operations & Maint. Manager		San Diego County Water Authority	Asset Management	\$127,181
3.	Operations & Maint. Manager		San Diego County Water Authority	Asset Management	\$109,222
4.	Sr. Engineering Technician		San Diego County Water Authority	Asset Management	\$101,911
5.	Water Resources Specialist		San Diego County Water Authority	Asset Management	\$101,278
6.	Sr. Engineering Technician		San Diego County Water Authority	Asset Management	\$100,378
7.	Management Analyst		San Diego County Water Authority	Asset Management	\$84,456
8.	Student Intern		San Diego County Water Authority	Asset Management	\$16,613
9.	Student Intern		San Diego County Water Authority	Asset Management	\$9,544